COUNTY

Adams
Antelope
Arthur
Banner
Blaine

Boone
Box Butte
Boyd
Brown
Buffalo

Burt
Butler
Cass
Cedar
Chase

Cherry
Cheyenne
Clay
Colfax
Cuming

Custer
Dakota
Dawes
Dawson
Deuel

Dixon
Dodge
Douglas
Dundy
Fillmore

Franklin
Frontier
Furnas
Gage
Garden

Garfield
Gosper
Grant
Greeley
Hall

Hamilton
Harlan
Hayes
Hitchcock
Holt

Hooker
Howard
Jefferson
Johnson
Kearney

Keith

Keya Paha
Kimball
Knox
Lancaster

Lincoln
Logan
Loup
Madison
Mcpherson

Merrick
Morrill
Nance
Nemaha
Nuckolls

Otoe
Pawnee
Perkins
Phelps
Pierce

Platte

Polk

Red Willow
Richardson
Rock

Saline
Sarpy
Saunders
Scotts Bluff
Seward

Sheridan
Sherman
Sioux
Stanton
Thayer

Thomas
Thurston
Valley
Washington
Wayne

Webster

Unallocated

State Total

2025
NET TAXABLE
SALES

7,969,632
2,418,350
193,311
491,343
164,535

2,055,102
2,996,947
598,533
1,121,249
13,452,444

2,345,556
2,810,742
9,452,056
3,010,173
1,805,421

1,608,645
2,252,884
1,971,254
2,715,858
1,964,755

3,864,424
5,245,484
1,985,915
7,094,231

534,345

1,585,092
10,968,442
141,720,191
620,759
1,567,269

669,905
1,195,629
1,384,106
6,690,164

372,428

654,434
612,312
350,344
642,452
14,306,750

3,486,480
1,084,970

214,752
1,194,364
3,673,183

128,184
2,112,906
2,593,063
1,198,303
2,403,484

3,208,515
346,696
836,571

2,310,242

76,274,687

9,509,461
223,198
173,510

9,692,716
199,950

2,480,449
1,241,441

992,828
2,510,465
1,463,808

4,428,113

766,012
1,025,826
3,547,328
2,479,910

10,120,817
1,160,867
3,040,944
2,519,215

856,016

2,800,311
57,328,618
8,732,118
8,969,661
4,941,181

930,202
940,769
575,392
1,924,521
2,029,299

676,363
951,027
1,662,609
8,665,855
2,908,508

1,026,773

337,821
4,502,870
6,484,014

539,350,652

NEBRASKA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

FINANCE AND RESEARCH DIVISION

2024
NET TAXABLE
SALES

9,542,509
3,301,239
119,986
156,186
212,053

1,910,048
4,571,177
405,117
1,245,448
14,306,590

2,733,288
2,191,333
7,969,358
2,995,813
2,405,033

2,400,651
2,487,547
2,433,883
2,832,084
3,654,236

3,772,802
5,492,856
2,436,090
7,204,957

427,612

2,318,038
12,363,219
151,496,998
527,829
2,131,903

839,533
951,862
1,619,641
6,302,360
627,734

848,021
496,203
271,903
629,472
18,617,613

4,255,301
1,025,798
364,941
557,332
3,695,709

176,727
2,388,747
2,234,761
1,245,823
2,200,257

2,997,533
433,324
896,529

2,769,729

77,239,479

8,749,176
384,981
350,431

10,639,737
224,661

2,457,817
1,502,582

885,919
1,903,490
1,386,362

5,173,824
947,150
849,855

3,604,296

2,577,213

10,436,179
1,889,313
3,301,673
1,862,780

643,861

3,606,181
62,185,311
8,235,312
8,897,402
4,168,734

1,300,323
730,160
456,027

1,814,083

2,470,988

495,635
1,069,571
1,317,016

10,111,438
2,077,061

1,200,126

492,323
4,935,403
6,605,773

571,672,382

PERCENT
CHANGE

(16.5)
(26.7)
61.1
214.6
(22.4)

7.6
(34.4)
47.7
(10.0)

(6.0)

(14.2)
28.3
18.6

0.5

(24.9)

$

$

COMPARISON OF JULY 2025 AND JULY 2024 MOTOR VEHICLE
NET TAXABLE SALES BY COUNTY

2025
SALES TAX
5.5%

440,163.69
134,229.22
10,511.56
27,228.20
8,920.42

113,093.31
165,757.80
32,866.54
61,593.44
742,566.30

129,341.57
155,679.05
521,930.84
165,847.42

99,084.44

88,779.38
125,026.74
108,349.29
149,676.59
108,227.27

212,764.82
290,529.41
109,743.33
393,087.40

29,875.69

87,664.47
606,048.51
7,850,014.52
34,179.93
86,505.43

36,655.18
65,831.04
76,408.94
369,099.12
20,436.57

35,858.03
33,557.75
19,112.68
35,615.63
794,086.96

191,662.03
59,740.61
11,827.55
65,840.69

202,365.72

6,931.44
116,249.08
142,929.86

65,850.02
132,619.06

177,589.52
19,020.97
46,140.25

127,532.38

4,224,313.79

526,531.64
12,161.06
9,422.67
536,1568.73
10,853.50

136,733.31
68,266.41
54,909.53

138,109.45
80,493.01

244,267.88
41,973.37
56,322.49

195,429.03

136,815.68

559,356.89
64,020.35
168,086.44
138,995.16
47,205.32

154,919.96
3,165,505.02
481,496.35
497,138.40
272,326.51

51,341.49
51,672.60
31,647.90
105,739.65
111,569.72

37,038.45
52,219.13
92,274.82
477,323.90
160,264.26

56,661.32
18,401.02
248,840.20
360,790.13

29,819,844.20

2024
SALES TAX
5.5%

525,650.89
181,460.56
6,465.27
8,478.92
11,595.98

104,898.99
252,016.11
22,249.06
68,452.66
789,808.67

150,583.07
120,738.94
439,398.95
164,743.68
132,563.24

132,430.65
137,154.72
134,268.13
156,532.70
201,384.25

207,984.35
303,856.87
134,389.27
397,633.32

23,573.95

127,270.53
682,417.28
8,375,204.59
29,048.25
117,262.19

46,117.82
52,510.59
89,460.73
347,533.06
34,650.44

46,537.06
27,148.61
14,804.26
34,625.57
1,031,451.68

233,478.03
56,584.66
19,929.11
30,628.49

203,804.80

9,585.45
131,295.20
123,203.13

68,507.12
121,037.39

165,409.05
23,683.30
49,305.12

152,316.74

4,273,078.63

484,175.36
20,981.35
19,112.21

587,397.24
12,190.98

135,465.40
82,840.25
48,925.81

104,475.21
76,252.35

284,660.82
51,926.37
46,692.65

198,759.95

141,889.19

576,129.80
103,817.23
182,241.91
102,416.93

35,354.80

199,085.74
3,427,729.79
452,883.86
492,462.07
229,613.77

71,560.07
40,139.59
25,020.75
99,559.90
136,018.39

27,093.66
58,630.83
72,446.23
555,814.11
114,439.80

66,101.30
26,994.22
272,216.64
367,558.42

31,557,277.03



	Net Taxable Sales

